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AMENDMENT TO CONDOMINIUM DECLARATION OF
THE LODGE AT SNOWBIRD

This Amendment to the Declaration of Covenants,
Conditions and Restrictions of The Lodge at Snowbird, exe-
cuted by the owners of units contalned within The Lodge at

Snowbird.
WITNESGSET H:

WHEREAS, Snowbird Ltd. executed a certain Declara-
tion of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions of The Lodge
at Snowbird dated September 27, 1971, and recorded in the
office of the County Recorder of Salt Lake County, State of
Utah, as Entry No. 2412081 in Book 3001, pages 808, et seq.
(hereafter designated the "Declaration"); and

WHEREAS, Snowbird Ltd. thereafter sold units in
The Lodge at Snowbird to various purchasers of such units
who thereupon became the owners of such units; and

WHEREAS, the Association of Unit Owners, on behalf
of the owners, has purchased or will purchase condominium
Units 111, 112, 113 and 114 in The Lodge at Snowbird, together
with the improvements therein and their appurtenant undivided
interests in the common areas as established and described

in the Declaration; and

WHEREAS, it is the desire of the parties hereto to
amend the Declaration as hereinafter provided, consistent
with the provisions of the Declaration;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto, as owners of
the property which is the subject of the Declaration, hereby

agree as follows:

1. Units 111, 112, 113 and 114 of The Lodge at
Snowbird may be commercial areas and may be operated for
commercial shop space or as a restaurant, lounge or any
combination of the foregoing, or for any purpose not incon-
sistent with the Declaration, which may be allowed by law.
Anything in the Declaration which is inconsistent with the
foregoing is hereby amended.

2. The Management Committee of the Association
of Unit Owners of The Lodge at Snowbird may enter into a
lease of Units 111, 112, 113 and 114 for the benefit of
the Association of Unit Owners, may establish such rules
and regulations concerning such units as in its discretion
it deems appropriate, and to otherwise supervise and con-
trol the operation of the Units. The Management Committee
may authorize structural alterations, additions and im-
provements in- and:.to the Units, and to adjacent common

areas and limited common areas, providing that easements =
and access through the common areas shall not be impaired. 3§
3. This Amendment to the Declaration may be exe- . Eg

cuted in one or #ore counterparts, each of which, when exe- O
cuted and deadivered, shall be an original, and all of which =
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shall together constitute one and the same instrument. Upon
execution of this amendment by 75 percent of the total votes
of the owners of The Lodge at Snowbird, this Amendment may
be recorded in the office of the Recorder of Salt Lake
County, State of Utah, whereupon this Amendment shall become
effective..

Units Numbered .

11, 12, 13, 14,
17, 18, 19, 20,
107 and 108
101, 102

105, 106, 205
109, 110

111, 112, 113,
201, 202, 301
203, 204, 303
206

15,
103,

114

X-SNOWBIRD

Ouner
LA KWWy

, a Utah
limited partnership,

‘B; /(i;éi%zéd'Azi"

Its

Dr. R. 5. Clover

Glenn Denkers

Geoffrey Hughes

ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF THE
LODGE AT SNOWBIRD, by Its Manage-
ment Committee

By

By

By

M. W. Wallace

Wayne B. Erb

Walter McConnel

EMS Incorporated

By

Its
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405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525, 526

501, 502, 503, 504

506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

LI T

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block:®

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF (e b )

COUNTY OF SOM fabﬁ/ ;

'On the 8+L day -of ?ngeygghﬁﬂ , 1976,

SS.

personally appeared before me Dichanrd . Bass ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the ol mkqnf
of  Showbd Limdye , the owner of Unit (s)

and that the

-0, 103,04 {077, 10S” of The Lodge at Snowbird,
within ahd foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same. v,
(e S Clhorici P ;\
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[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF a%v/v )

) ss.

county oF <Salf Xééa ) A
On the 83!’ day of lea¢mégy- , 1976, per-

sonally appeared before me ﬂ2(m1“010 Rans” ,

owners of Unit(s) 42§ 4% $2C &1 (. of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of thé forfegoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that '“-mmw

he/they executed the same.
i ﬂb,ma, g Cyaﬂé?/ma %a«e@?&é« / z,

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
3/33/77 Residing at \57 ‘X{;éyq{/?qiggzj
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shall together constitute one and the same instrument. Upon
execution of this amendment by 75 percent of the total votes
of the owners of The Lodge at Snowbird, this Amendment may

be recorded in the office of the Recorder of Salt Lake
County, State of Utah, whereupon this Amendment shall become
effective.

Units Numbered .

11,
17,

12,
18,

13,
19,

107 and 108

101,

105,

109,

111,

201,

203,

206

102

106,

110

112,

202,

204,

205

113,

301

303

14,
20,

15, 1e,
103, 104,
114

Owner

SNOWBIRD CORPORATION, a Utah
limited partnership,

By

Its

Dr. R. 5. Clover

Glenn Denkers

Geoffrey Hughes

ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF THE
LODGE AT SNOWBIRD, by Its Manage-
ment Committee

By

By

By

M. W. Wallace

(ltz WMCG, e

EMS Incofﬁorated

By

Its

ETFI GYGP0s
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day of , 1976,

personally appeared before me ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ; the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
ral

STATE OF ,L// / Cﬂqu )
7
COUNTY OF /},47 tpptas )

On the C?"‘é‘ day of%ﬁicaﬂ@z%;9L 1976, per-

sonally appeared 5efore mew o.isbos £if JUAE Lbickel B hnmcdd o
owners of Unit(s) g3 b4 Zo» 7 of The Lodge at ﬁngy—
bird, signer(s) of the fore901ng Amendment to Declarat@@ﬂ"m ‘
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me tnaga :

he/they executed the same. .
Commission Expires: ,}55145;12/441

TARY PUBLIC OF REW JERSEY m’TARY A
My Commission Expires April 29, 1980 Res:.dlng atﬂ? S

SSs.
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(o]

14




shall together constitute one and the same instrument. Upon
execution of this amendment by 75 percent of the total votes
of the owners of The Lodge at Snowbird, this Amendment may
be recorded in the office of the Recorder of Salt Lake
County, State of Utah, whereupon this Amendment shall become

effective. .

Units Numbered

11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
17, 18, 19, 20, 103,
107 and 108

101, 102

105, 106, 205

109, 110

111, 112, 113, 114

201, 202, 301

203, 204, 303

206

Owner

SNOWBIRD CORPORATION, a Utah
limited partnership,

By

Its

Dr. R. S. Clover

Glenn Denkers

Geoffrey Hughes

ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF THE
LODGE AT SNOWBIRD, by Its Manage-
ment Committee

By

By

By

M. W. Wallace

Wayne B. Erb

Walter McConnel
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF ;z$2},£5 )
COUNTY OF xﬁé%[%?,giléz/; °s

On the g?ﬁ day .of ;z%4fi ) , 1976,
personally appeared before me (/4.7 Aowilee’ _
who being by me duly sworn did gay that he iE/the ; AALL//
of EMS. Tac , the owner Of Unitis)

T 200 of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge

-at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by

authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same. RRILII

‘\‘\‘"‘\jé‘}( '-‘,”‘\
My Commission Expires: 14&42L<; ﬁZZL/ oty "y “1%
o el NOTARY PUB TSI, R
i R i e ™ =2 27 2y Residing W H _:4: S '{"’js
My Compucmivir Loprac, Jug, 13, 1979 "(” i;‘..‘ LG "’ ,"\\* :: i
“, (/""'.., e ""\ 5 a
xgm}/ .3 ¥3 N
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[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day of , 1976, per-

sonally appeared before me
owners of Unit(s) of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

14
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207, 208 S2°7 [ﬁfgfi ??,;\ ,;?.w@~m44//
Rot s C

Duelkexr 4

Kupr Sricemese

305, 306

David B. Clark

307, 308, 407

Scharf Sumner

309, 310, 410

Ira R. Katz

311, 312
Thomas C. King
M. D. Reemtsma
314
David Boies
315, 316
Calvin E. Clark
Robert A. Condie
317, 318

Seth bavid

319, 320, 420

C. K. Davis

321,322
Adrian Bradford
TARGA, INC.
324 By
Its
325, 326
James Duffy
401, 402

George Scales

LSTEDM §ICEH0N
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
w:.thln and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires :

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF QV,Q Y )
)

. ] SS.
COUNTY OF M1 wq erv )

On the = ¢ day of»’f(;’nzmé%/ , 1976, per- ~~‘W”“’“‘i o
sonally appeared before me At - F S Aicpnt .“,.,.,,,F;‘__jh
owners of Unit(s) 2¢7-30% . 4409 of The Lodge at Sn}dv}-b'/
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration. of """"

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that, o i
he/they executed the same. o .\?X'IZ' Y ?
~ =~ - - ‘ = "l (‘?‘ ¥
My Comm1551on\Ex§>;'.1;‘Fs: o_dm{é&,/ﬁ/&w[j/ LN g (g.').,,.?f. E:
LUCILLE DARTING, Notary Public ‘ NOTARY PUBLIC ‘7‘ " = ;“.".'_\ .

My Commission Expires March 2, 1878 Residing at \\S CaNY y"}

“ﬁ%&m&ﬁ&;"’y’
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305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

23 0t

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of . , 1976,

personally appeared before me P
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF New Uiogk )
~ ) ss.
COUNTY OF f\onpOe_ )
Oon the gbigb day of (Ulehor , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me B Davicdd (oo K. .
owners of Unit(s) 309 (uaxl 306 of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Gommigsion, Expires: Qm&(?%ﬁﬂam

f - DU%
State of New York N Mo  Publi L R
'Q‘u‘allf.'ad .n }onroe County - Res iding @ :
4 TXGIES March 30, 19/
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207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322
324

325, 326
401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

‘Hggparf Sumne
M
5%%%?5 LS

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales

T9FT % §9CProoe
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day -of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF _ UTAH )

SS.
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE )

On the 10th day of October , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Scharf Sumner and Patricia M. Sumner
owners of Unit(s) 307, 308, 407 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

We/they executed the same.
7¢7C::ZTZZZWAQ//77¢am,///

: LDy,
“ROTARY /PUBLIC 7 ) (
Residifig at Salt Lake City, Utah

My Commission Expires:

W §GCEN00e
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207, 208

Robert C. Dueker

305, 306

David B. Clark

307, 308, 407

Qp;arf Su?§e

.

309, 310, 410

311, 312 .
Thomas C. King
M. D. Reemtsma
314
David Boies
315, 316
Calvin E. Clark
Robert A. Condie
317, 318

Seth David

319, 320, 420

C. K. Davis

q

321,322
Adrian Bradford
TARGA, INC.
324 By
Its
325, 326
James Duffy
401, 402

George Scales

E9TT ™ 5g¢p
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,
14

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
, the owner of Unit(s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing smendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF D?m«/ . )
)

COUNTY OF _A/ibosp) )

<o
On the 2% day of o2/ ., 1976, per-
oau /2 frae .

sonally appeared before me Jag. £ A2
>  gf The Lodge a¥ Snow-

owners of Unit(s) 3067 /0.4 ¢/0
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.
L ssi ; mo&m)/ “‘m\--m,‘. *"w,,h

Ss.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC 7S ¢, o
/-/F- 77 Residing at sx SO o
Iy p.?'/\ P ARG
::D': ’ o; E4 ~/
EA NN
%, PO
- by BRI
\&q"% "’f/“”/“’:“:“’“‘\\‘:;};)}

o
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207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. XKing

M. D. Reemtsma

D et e d? @”ﬁ"":‘?‘/ ,}/)

PR EOTER  TR (ife

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy 3

George Scales




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,.701,4702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

qforge Jedenoff
fé LUV 2L /C
v/?%/ %4 K

’

Oxemr (wife)

David Boies \J)

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

G0g

A
A

SR ERLUNTY 2
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit(s)

of '
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF e cowide )
7 ) ss.

COUNTY OF A g ppiaecepm )
' V4

On the 24 day .of D edetdic , 1976, "
sonally appeared before me e A e &/ & A—chﬁr\)ggvz‘:
1

owners of Unit(s) 34 4o, dos v 707 / of The Lodge at’ Snow—é
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Dec;ag;gg of

Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged tge e’
ﬁ/j%hey executed the same. o

My Commission Expires: e e §
v OTARY PUBLIC
2861 °G "qaJ $211dx3 uoissILLo Ay Residing at £a
? Tang AJEION
TYSYIM *d 303iNy3E
e 4, ”7 ! RO
mnmn' v
o N e - o ;}

LOFE1H 8OCH.a0




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robers A. i

S&th Dav1d J}ngdxi,*ﬁaﬁﬂﬂL/

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales

©

1S 2

(4]

89T 0w




_8_
[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

I

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ; the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF 'éw%&é ;

COUNTY OF _ /{2t hsn )

On the zﬁjﬂf/ day ii/£2§2 , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me foz Z A)A e ’
owners of Unit(s) 5/ 7 Zx.d 5/F _ of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.
; \.g,wuw

8s.

My Commission Expires:
“NOTARY PUBLIC, -

- 5477 Residing at

BARBARA 1. FRANCISCO
Netary Pablic, Stain of New York

STATE OF NEW YORK) Ss.: Wosidiag if Warren Conoty 7
b 3k m Brwirez MMarch 80, 18,4

COUNTY OF WARREN ) by Comision Sevizes 7
On the 26th day of February, 1977, personally appeared before me

GEORGETTE DAVID, owner of Unit(s) 317 and 318 of The Lodge at Snowbird, '
signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of the Lodge at Snowbird,

who duly acknowledgea to me that she exeggted the same,

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at Brant Lake, New York

March 30, 1979 1. FRANCISD0

e
of Haw Tmik

69TT 1w §9Cys

%6049




207, 208

Robert C. Dueker

305, 306

David B. Clark

307, 308, 407

Scharf Sumner

309, 310, 410

Ira R. Katz

311, 312
Thomas C. King
M. D. Reemtsma
314
David Boies
315, 3le
Calvin E. Clark
Robert A. Condie
317, 318
Seth David
319, 320, 420 (D A AV 4 ,fj%%9ﬂ3.:%%£édlfb
C. K.’Davis
321,322
Adrian Bradford
TARGA, INC.
324 By
Its
bt
2
325, 326 g;
James Duffy N
w
=
401, 402 2
George Scales t:
-~
[wm)




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
-of  the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporatlon exe~
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

R
STATE OF levoe )

- ) ss.
COUNTY OF _ \ g \\g )

On the L}A%. day of QD@ (ﬂ0Q1 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me NDhg, .«?ﬁa wis % Vigs Q.1 didauis

owners of Unit(s) Ri9, 320, nga@wLSe,o of The Lodge at Snow-

,”mbtrd, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
.HWEMQ“Loﬁge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
@‘( Béﬁ@yéy executed the same.
5

Cs' Commr331on Expires:

< " NOTARY PUB
\; _.L\Q(o\hd,ljﬂ Residing huaa \etjas

R:'

' e K
' i . . X
Sy, W F ‘@\‘\\\ *
LTI
Lt
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207,

305,

307,

309,

311,

314

315,

317,

319,

208

306

308,

310,

312

316

318

320,

321,322

324

325,

401,

326

402

407

410

420

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford U/

(1 dhan By rodhat /AW gm%@k

TARGA, INC.

By

Its

James Duffy

George Scales

CLTT VY §QCso0e
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF 7&(// W/
COUNTY OF W/ ) .
Oon théy G; day of Kikzéwﬂnzﬁt/ , 1976, per-

sonally appeared before me DE//)E BSRAD Fo D 1 ANNE BRADEIRD

owners of Unit( s)«Q g%ghd of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the for 01ng7Amendment to Declaration of

e Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
myﬂv' ey executed the same. .
O . ’
N .‘4
5, ;gmmf551o?RExpires: /{:/7 q/é;y£¢ﬂzQ>14
ik EY!
.\OTA;‘ . RASELIE THAGEM vork NOTARY PUBLIC
A -ﬁha’ @mmueme or Residing at ;%éou &LVt%Z Caé;

‘ ( IID

N {mkWW
\:E,Qﬁan'ﬁeff in New o arch 30,

X608

T §aCH:

CLE




305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.

o ik 2 Lo
S__;éégz¢ZZ§Z%§T_LZL_____

James Duffy

George Scales

89600

ZAN T




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF ‘E?XHQB )
) ss.
COUNTY OF TV'AV'S )
on the 30 day -of , 1976,

personally appeared before me J o [c & e b~/ ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is theyd Y
of , v , the owner of Unit (s)
A2yl - of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within'and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

ission Expires: \\\\\§:QLM§£;b£;i§hUb\éA

RS Vit vy,
VT T N
KU ey NOTARY PUBLIC
o VL ey, P, PR — BN Sv_
,}&N&(v/ﬂ&"m (Z\qu Residing at__ N\aanl, &-QYWI\ \r\\
N RS .

s
Lol

R N O

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

On the day of , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me

owners of Unit(s) of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

14

SLETB §SCHsan




207, 208

305, 306

307, 308, 407

309, 310, 410

311, 312

314

315, 316

317, 318

319, 320, 420

321,322

324

325, 326

401, 402

Robert C. Dueker

David B. Clark

Scharf Sumner

Ira R. Katz

Thomas C. King

M. D. Reemtsma

David Boies

Calvin E. Clark

Robert A. Condie

Seth David

C. K. Davis

Adrian Bradford

TARGA, INC.
By
Its

=23
(=4
o)
>
o
[
(op)

%Z?ﬂ%ﬁ%?/%yy/ ol =

Gedkge S ales

SLTTIW




- 8 -
[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day-of , 1976,

personally appeared before me ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF/ Wi iu> )
)

. SS.
COUNTY OF /102 )

On the day%? 75/ A/ 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me e A e 0
owners of Unit(s) 40 | +F09 - -,S;%Lo/ 6f The Lodge at Snow-

7

) }iﬁf signer (&) of the fofegding Amendment to Declaration of
- M{ﬂﬁ @f'” e at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
’:‘éy’ he/thgyhexecuted the same.
OTARY %+ 4 . .
Y‘ -My Com@rq51on Expires: e tlilics, Sr12elliny
% NOTARY PUBLIC 4
y“ J\/? /9 5e Residing at.z,z w.nfi 774 4F
" et ; e, e r2ie
\% g CJU““‘\ Uu//—oae > /m«»"7
'IIHHI\“ ~

foaithes,

LLTTOW §GGacoe




209 <55¢?z::;*'t(:;/%//7§7ti;;:;-m

Michael McGee

210

Junior Bounous

211, 212

William Sweasy

’

213, 214, 313

Thomas W. Weisel

215, 216

Ted Smith
217, 218

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath
219, 220

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs
221, 222

John Lynch

223, 224, 323

Frank A. Weil

225, 226

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE COMPANY
302 By

Its

304

Otto K. Wetzel
403, 404

BLITIW §OChHi

C. Wheelwright



[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires :

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF A7, wALSe 12y
. ) ss.
COUNTY OF %74, iy ) 797)
: Vd
On the L day of 4’—4//5 ) A8FE,  popare:

sonally appeared befere me T 27 AT /7(“(7:4 s
owners of Unit(s) oG of The Lodge® atlsﬁ&w—"f,

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaraa_:r_cmaggfgu fjni"v 5
ooR

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me tha-ﬁ?*

he/they executed the same. 4 P ‘{
My Commission Expires: ’?zﬂl“*"/%' P Crys i &
_— NOPARY PUBLIC
Mo nL.‘j oW 2IES, ReSldlng at 5.7L{ M? \
y T, W, l!mn\“
MYC b sFeb g, 1980 “‘*W

:004

T §IGY

=
~zZ
w0




209

210
211, 212
213, 214, 313
215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

Dt théVw_Qr/:J_/ Y )7//’4'/
Junior Bounous
k .

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

' Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

T9%| 69 o

Otto K. Wetzel

08

C. Wheelwright




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF U;TA\.\ )
)

COUNTY OF Spair L;es )
On the S  day.of P i 197'6
o

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit(s)

and that the

Ss.

-of ,
2 of The Lodge at Snowbird,
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.
Agc'{,/w,( f/? )f éﬁ

My Commission Expires:
o ) NOTARY PUBLIC
7 /Z 8/7 & Residing at
7 7

"t
TIPS

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF Umi )
)

COUNTY OF Shit \Lae )

on the 232 day of Mrecw 197§, per-
Junion  Rounous w\xmx— RouNUS

sonally appeared before me
owners of Unit(s) of The Lodge
bird, signer{(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaratmppupﬁb;k
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me tﬁa .f“f' "

he/they executed the same. Kj;%%@biLJ?

My Commission Expires:
i i NOTARY PUBLIC
1 /28//75’ Residing at

t L




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

%/\) o vy

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE' COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel -

ST 1w gf}:ggz.‘;ooa

C. Wheelwright
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

1976,

r

On the day -of R
personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF  /H .,V N )
7

5 B ss.
COUNTY OF _ Groed i)
on the /o T day of Nov . 1976, per—
sonally appeared before me /1 LA m éW/’/‘l—S\/ v [V ELs, SwERS
owners of Unit(s) /] . of The Lodge at Snow-

blrd, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

n-he/nﬁey executed the same.
éwL . 4 ,/,)Ajkjﬁ;agi "4&}~a/nJ?

My CdmmlSSlon Explres.

,Us\ o NOTERY UBLI ) )
,;3,,‘_3,;' : ‘ Residing at F\/_/b {/\J,/\/( / ])/V A%
T
N
UE"cﬁ

COTE W 599{;.‘4"09




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

Thomas W. Weisel

i

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE' COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

)

COUNTY OF

On the day -of , 1976,
personally appeared before me '
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

, the owner of Unit(s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF _cCalifornia

)
) ss.
COUNTY OF _San Francisco )

1976, per-

I

day of November '

sonally appeared before me Thomas W. Weisel
213, 214, 313 of The Lodge at Snow-

owners of Unit(s)
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly ackne ged to me that

he/they executed the same.

On the 23rd

My Commission Expires: .
TARY PUBLIC
//§3U4?9 Residing at San Francisco County
N TR ERR RN
OFFICIAL SEAL g

PAULA E. SMITH %

CAUFORNA )

KOTA vy PURLIC
PRINCIPAL DFFICE ™

S SAN FRANCISCO ootpay !
My Commission Expires January 12, 1u%3
SRS R SAR SR S S RN |




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226

302

304

403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smit > ;

C‘%&M\\\ Nw\% A\

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W~-M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright

co
o
[ ]
B

98TT 1% 5GP




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF (¥ﬂZL“—¢£0

) ss
COUNTY OF é#n« L— )
‘on the U7 day .of Jikﬁ%’bﬂvééf‘w——f 1976,
ol 77

personally appeared before me ¢ 3
who being by me duly swors «id say thgt he i« the
7

of o _ the owner of Unit(s) e,
of The Lodge at Snowbird,

AT
P and that the anet un,,””l"\:‘!

250
withirn < ind foreg01ng Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge¢°\y
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by ;ﬁ} AR
authorlty of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he- s O\TQ

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe—
_r.' :

cuted the same.
77@»«( r2e AL - ’*7"3“0 :

'n.. et

My Commission Expires:
Men . NOTARY PUBLIE, !
gt S adis Residing at /¢ //C/n ' 72 vtig/ "y T

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )
,a

On the day of 1976, pe;”’lﬁq
sonally appeared before me N
i e of The Lodge at‘smow— )

owners of Unit(s)
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaratiosa, of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me tha't:.

he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: ;%2;@kataizt. )Zaiﬂlfﬁiﬂd
F=)t 9§ Rosiaing ot & 47 7 »é!g% &

C (/ﬁ»—tf/ﬂ M

>
o
(o]
a%

LBTTIM gacp




210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith .
3 PR B
/4._// \5”7"(7(7 \, il
“\c}/"ﬂ’// ff ~ !
Don-W~ P
& a—a—;‘a—/
'2522;2£E%%¢2414>vu//
Roge, pson

{277/ /47 ]
/0/ Ll ree. A / caer LE

Boyd/H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright




- [CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

On the day. of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ,
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ; the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF UTAH )
) ss.

COUNTY OF SALT LAKE )

On the 12th day of January .. 1976, per-
sonally appeared before meJoyce M Pihl;—Dom W Pihl, Roger H. Thompson,

owners of Unit(s) 917 and 218 " f The Lodgé at 'Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amepdment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly ackfiowledg to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: LE%% A&/, @ﬁ%%é%

NOTARY” PUBLIC
Resi/ding at  galt Lake City, Utsh

January &, 1981

68TT 1% §GCHog




INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF UTAH )
) ss.
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE )
On the 12th day of January , 1977, per-
sonally appeared before me Boyd H. Busath s
owner of Unit(s) 217 and 218 of the Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of the Lodge
at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

My Commission Expires: M&W

L, NOTARY PUBLIC
Ry /50 Restding aelol/ S ods L, 2ZA
ST

O TR ey,

‘4 L4 sl
. "
ST

gy

oL
[~
(5]
>

06¥F I 63GY




210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226

302

304

403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid seftel

Edward Jacobs

(;)V:é Q n/i 445% fr.>— ZJeon i Z#WL

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE COMPANY

By

#G0g

Its

W 69GH

Otto K. Wetzel

b
H

TSIT

C. Wheelwright




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )

) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day.of , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ;, the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

1n
’ “
STATE OF M/Q/M«q )
i ) ss.
1l
COUNTY OF ( M )

On the _ /3 day of @] C)L , 1976,
sonally appeared before me il . Kvpanids f7.0) — .c/C,é(,h iy /\.,L/’)i",é\
owners of Unit(s) 22 [/— H 2.2 . of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: (é&¢4%4{;/2h dhfl&k%f

My commission expires NOTARY PU ”‘“‘.
July 31, 1979 Residing ‘




210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226
302
304
403, 404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

-

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE' COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright

—hnis. Blm




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF NJ.Y )
! ) ss.

COUNTY OF \J.¢] )

on the MY day .of f%wd , 1974,
personally appeared before me N wite . Lo il p
who being by me duly sworn did say thatshe is the w, ¢
of Tl D WWe il ; the owner of Unit(s)

9223 [32R Amd 22y of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
withih and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

™

)

My Commission Expires: ) G 2 ol <-- albhf-
NOTARY PUBLIC N

Residing at \wsa D0y ~p My

] I

4
CAMILIA €, DINAN
Koty 1 va of New York
. 1506

County
w York County
\arch 30, 1978’

e
INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF __ NEW YORK )

ss.
COUNTY OF NEW YORK )
On the 20th  day of October | 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Frank A Weil ,

owners of Unit(s) 223/323 and 224 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. ~
COLW_,‘_,QJ&\_‘C_ E),( S J

NOTARY PUBLIC
Mo <> jan Residing at__ L)y odpece 434

My Commission Expires:

CLALLA Co DINAN
Netary Pullic, Stite of New Yak
No. 30-4621506
Qualified in Nassau County
Certificate filed in New York County
Commission Expires March 30, 197q

[o]
ES

PETT% gcp




209

210

211, 212

213, 214, 313

215, 216

217, 218

219, 220

221, 222

223, 224, 323

225, 226

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank ®. Weil

Q/e%u/uo Z/Z(/ax/ziﬁ&%/o /\ hn Wisenbaker

;57' Jean/d. Wisenbaker

302

304

403, 404

WFM INSURANCE COMPANY

By

Its

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright

>
[

i
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,
14

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
; the owner of Unit(s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
. NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

)

} ss.
COUNTY OF DALLAS ) .
day of March ' i%ﬁ&, per-

On the 15th
sonally appeared before me Jean J. Wisenhaker 8]0hn1i§aﬂi '
owners of Unit(s) 225, 2926 of The Lodge at Snow-
O signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
e at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

STATE OF TEXAS

RGNS A, .
éommi551on Expires:
1/"' BO SN NO'JKZ;\BY' PUBLIC 4
Residing at Dallas, Texas

g \““””Thig Lo

‘%ﬁﬁnhe{tpeyiexecuted the same.

A W T O ﬂ/ I/VL/
Agars (D5 e

oo
8
TN
on
g
D
e
Fods
Vo]
sy




209

210

211,

213,

215,

217,

219,

221,

223,

225,

302

304

403,

212

214, 313

216

218

220

222

224, 323

226

404

Michael McGee

Junior Bounous

William Sweasy

Thomas W. Weisel

Ted Smith

Don W. Pihl

Roger H. Thompson

Boyd H. Busath

Sid Seftel

Edward Jacobs

John Lynch

Frank A. Weil

John Wisenbaker

W-M INSURANCE' COMPANY

By e

,,44mmﬁé4f“

Otto K. Wetzel

C. Wheelwright

%004

LEFFI% §9GCY




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT ]

STATE OF /[QQELK;/ )
COUNTY o@é@g), >

on the KO day of @@Z?/M ., 1976,
personally appeared before me . il L .
who being by me duly sworn did Yy that he is they A
of W’/}TW% the owner of Unit(s)
YY) of/ The/Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he

further duly acknowledged to me that sa a corporatfon exe-
cuted the same. . - ‘

My Commission Expires: =

Q/A/I /}/ /777 /

\
3

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day of , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me '
owners of Unit(s) of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

£9CY

S6TFIw




408

409

411, 412, 511, 512

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

501, 502, 503, 504

506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

%%?mg% € ﬂ/@%)/

No¥man,Tanner /.~ 7
o’ }n . // ‘f} it

\{';7@‘ 2t Aot

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day -of , 1976,
14

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ; the owner of Unit (s)
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]  Normam C. Tanner & Barbara L. Tanner
Unit Numbers - 405, 406,. 505

7/

STATE OF ’,//4,// ) )
YA / ) ss.
COUNTY OF , .,/ ~wit—)
’ g4 /
on the _ 7/ day of .[rrs 42/, , 1976, per-

sonally appeared before meyig,,,,/¢, v /'U/M/_n e/ ,

Ky of The Lodge at Snow-

owners of Unit(s) 5 v/q, o7
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
NLodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

e ’”lu e
&ﬁaﬂ i /they executed the same.
r\."",»"""'-‘ x B
‘ e A S22 S s
NOTARY PUBLIC AR
2L A

Residing at . /7#/ .

,/3‘/




405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525, 526

501, 502, 503, 504
506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

Norman Tanner

R

J
Kt fe bt~
lleens P otitra

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block"

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

| R YA BT éSS‘fr ;

Lloyd A. Gerlach
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )

) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day -of , 1976,
personally appeared before me '
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
-of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF NEVADA )
) ss.
COUNTY OF _CLARK )

On the 13th day of October , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me WILLIAM E. and BARBARA A. FREEDMAN ,
owners of Unit(s) 408 and 408S of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: oo
NOTARY PUBLIC
August 12, 1978 Residing at 4436 S. Peterson Dr.

Las Vegas, Nevada 89103

-
§
EARTH BRAMWELL ;
%
1
L]
1

-ry Public—State of Nevada
CCUNTY GF CLARK
My Commission Expires Aug. 12, 1978

By

o
[ o
]

2T I §9




405, 406, 505
Norman Tannexr
408
. William Freedman
e P /
" g 5 . E S A
109 (rteprice #l “ole¥% ;/%5 D 2 osd
waom H. Doxey
411, 412, 511, 512
John J. McMullen
413, 414
Harold Dunn
419
Ralph Fowkes
421, 521
John Moran
422, 522
Spencer Eccles
423, 424
W. Arceneaux
425, 426, 525, 526
Richard D. Bass
501, 502, 503, 504
Edward Mernone
506
Fred Wadsworth
507, 508
Robert O'Block"
509, 510
Lawrence Hafstad
513, 514
Austin Hoyt
517, 518

Lloyd A. Gerlach

£ TN GIGH




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

AR

STATE oF { 0 %, L ) 7
L ) ss.

COUNTY OF “f @ ™
-On the ii% day .of }&iéﬁng%ﬁﬁ{Qﬁf i 1976,

personally appearéd before me i '
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ;, the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

state or () TAH )

o . ) sSss.
COUNTY OF ..,g,ﬁ} £ iﬁ K& )

On the f@ﬁ day f,g«w@%ﬁp@w&&@ﬁ, 1976, Pery wu .. .
sonally appeared before _me 'ﬁi)OM 1 Anndl, EURGE VY, E}ié‘%ﬁ;‘%&"
owners of Unit(s) 45»@“"? Ax D QW % of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who dul
he/they executed the same.

oy

i
) "NOTARY PUBLIC
({2>¢¢- A{ J/;%7‘? Residing at“

My Commission Expires:




405, 406,

408

409

411, 412,

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426,

501, 502,

506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

505

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey
C__fig e 4¢m}“ﬁ]/2%23/2%444_“

511, 512 gédcquéline J. M&Mullen
(MrsYJohn J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

525, 526

Richard D. Bass

503, 504

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block’

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

G2 1Y §YCH00e

Lloyd A. Gerlach
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day.of , 1976,
personally appeared before me p
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

T
sTATE or iw [/0,”,

) ss.
COUNTY OF ,mfv a;w )
on the ﬂ//h day of /%7??f7' , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Jacqueline J. McMullen ,
owners of Unit(s) 411, 412, 511, 512 of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly ac nowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires:

I/,”'

MAﬁ BUBEIC _
ng at \\\uuumu,
JOSEPH A. TORRE

Nolary Public, State of New York
lng 41-4002585
ualified in Queens Cou :
Certificate filed in New Yor?( Etoyunty !
Commission Expires March 30, 19,/ }7




405,

408

409

411,

413,

419

421,

422,

423,

425,

501,

506

507,

509,

513,

517,

406,

412,

414

521

522

424

426,

502,

508

510

514

518

505

511,

525,

503,

512

526

504

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

ClLt/ i, or

P Vs

BRI

Faroid Dunn CH THE R/ NVE £

Y

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach

=
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[CORRQRATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF \{|tah

) ss.
COUNTY OF  cN¢ | ake )

On the day .of Qctohar , 1976,
personally appeare re/lfl'e/{‘afhprinn E. Dynn r
who being by me duly\sworn d say that die is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
ent to Declaration of The Lodge
alf of said corporation by

its Board of Directors, and he

4713 8 414 .
within and foregoing

at Snowbird was si
authority of a r

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF tah )
) ss.

COUNTY OF _Salt |ake )
On the _ 20th day of _Qctoher , 1976, per-

sonally appeared before me  (Catherine F. Dunn P
owners of Unit(s) 413 & 414 of The Lodge at,Spow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaratlaﬁ”bf§
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me th%@'flf \K
PR

he/they executed the same.

—7

My Commission Expires; .
MERY PUBLIC

Augqust 14, 1977




405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525, 526

501, 502, 503, 504

506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph~ Fogke

John ran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block’

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach



[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT ]

STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day.of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

of ;, the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

7

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT ]

STATE OF &gﬁ?g o
) ss.

COUNTY OF é!ﬁgéh: )

On the &/é day o @' , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before m < s’
owners of Unit(s) HA /S5 of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.
My Commission Expires: é a?f-w M

Notary Fubie, Georsa, Stats at Large NOTARY PUBLIC
My Commig, - Fure, Gont 17,1079 Residing at Jo/4 %«u«.fﬁg/ﬁ)
Lecalien
o ,

m
tyy, R

5 .
Ay e, i

4 gt

QS g,

R\
U

aantt
erreeny

£
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405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511,

413, 414

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525,

501, 502, 503,

506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

512

526

504

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

Spi%

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block"

§i008

Lawrence Hafstad

G

Austin Hoyt

TIZTH% §9

Lloyd A. Gerlach




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )

) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me p
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /[T A

)
- SS.
‘. )

COUNTY OF Aozl < r, fi .
on the & ./ day of~ ﬁ?ﬂ//qu/ P 1923/ per-

sonally appeared before me , 1;Z/Ay,ld;

LSl 500 2 P T S n/’«/

owners of Unit(s) < 7 » .9"d2 of The Lédge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing BAmendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.
//;«/ %ﬂ{ oy

NOTARY PUBL

7 g PR
Residing ab.uif Mo he B GvE A

"




405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512
413, 414
419

421, 521
422, 522
423, 424

425, 426, 525,

526

501, 502, 503, 504

506
507, 508
509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

(Geetbics,

W. Arcendlux

Y ronecers

Richard D. Bass

/

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block"

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach

08
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ; the owner of Unit (s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[ INDIVI DUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
e B

;

& 4 S/
STATE OF ._iA a7 )
1%

, )
COUNTY OF @LZ,&M/ )

Oon the ¢  day of /&afﬁju&/ , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me &/, CE, Y {7 AZ?caﬂﬁﬂux

owners of Unit(s) 423 &1 S-42-3 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the fdregoirfg Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

Ahe‘they executed the same. _
«a munu,., K\ ,«7 p = .
TR gt YA Y /ﬁjﬂ%/

Ss.

o REERSS Roge
ary NOTARY PUBLI
SN lfi and Fo: Bcffas County, Texas. Residing at %{’d C @? '\'Z{ _,/ .
_,_J?(y@'oﬁmlssfog?ﬁxpxres Tone 5177 7
Sy e f< ; ‘/‘; :
X\ jﬁ%;
REREN

C R v’
. -
! It p\“' W

\, “:mu.nu“



405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525, 526

501, 502, 503, 504

506

507, 508
509, 510
513, 514
517, 518

Norman Tannexr

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Do) WL AL~

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block"

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

CYT 1M G0

Lloyd A. Gerlach




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF

COUNTY OF)gé,,, ,Qx_fg—

On the 20 day .of

personally appeared before me

ho b b dul B s e e

who in me duly sworn di say a e;ﬁ§~ e gaMesn

of iﬂé&g&ﬂe/w , the owner of Unit(s)sve vSOC S
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the

within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires: zﬁig:x; 52;;&4L44,

NOZARY PUBLIC

%ﬁéa Men /Z (729 Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

sTATE OF Cpldhtlyeen )
)

COUNTY OF )

On the 20 day of , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me tas [l s cetnZAl
owners of Unit(s) S06 4.00. Soé S of The Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

SS.

My Commission Expires: LUMO%;;J AZ ;1
NO%ERY PUBLIC

M‘II‘ A {9 lﬂ] ﬂ Residing at«¢mv




—
405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512
413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525, 526
501, 502, 503, 504
506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

Norman Tanner

William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O0'Block”

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
‘ ) ss.
COUNTY OF )

197s,

4

On the day.of '

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit(s)

of ,
of The Lodge at Snowkird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment -to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF Atw Ynk )

ss.
COUNTY OF A/te) Yn 4 )
S On the 37  day of Cctleber , 1976, per-

(4ffmsonaLTy appeared before me fobhg, f ¢ Broc %

& k\E’rbSWA,éT,’S %sf Unit(s) Ser1  Jog of The Lodge at Snow-
ngJ ", birQ; ~signer(¢) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
o cTAe Lgdge3dat Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
@f W .. be/they executed the same. ;237//

AT ¢’ T . E
Te " Y <, . )
am'pujbﬁy Commission Expires: ‘fj?fizgé 1Lt /74/
0 ANCES HERSHKOWITZ NOTARY PUBLIC B / j
""""(u,,‘ NO&SAF%% State of New York Residlng at 73wl it S4
o T No. 3T=I775725 /\/\/l P YIYE

it d ir New York County
! ﬁgi%m Expires March 30, 1977

r

STT v §3CH 00




405,
'408
409
411,
413,
419
421,
422,
423,
425,
501,
506
507,
509,
513,

517,

406,

412,

414

521

522

424

426,

502,

508

510

514

518

505

511,

525,

503,

512

526

504

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block®

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt

Lloyd A. Gerlach
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
)

)

SS.

COUNTY OF

On the day .of , 1976,
r

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit (s)

and that the

7

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird,
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /Harcfaint— )
)

UNTY OF Qlecees; Uhosess )

SS.

g YRS
“"’)
™. On the //#4, day of Lotrbe,. 1976, per-
-sbhal ly“appeared before mepy. / K, Flaf= 7‘:‘/5‘7 5 Mrs L B Hafetedf
.. 3 nets St Unit(s) 509 @l S of The Lodge at Snow-—
ry ,Oxﬁ rd,.51gner(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
nul “‘%ﬂﬂf Lpdge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
[} ﬁL}B /%hey executed the same.
/) 4 - /
OHaslaite 4. Mﬁw@m/

Y éﬂc Dg QCom.mlsSJ.on Expires:
Qg & NOTARY PUBLIC N -
" Residing at_ HAeszoy Alasglend 2o,

I/

<
[

Gt
Iep)

OCeT v 8




405, 406, 505

408

409

411, 412, 511, 512

413, 414

419

421, 521

422, 522

423, 424

425, 426, 525, 526

501, 502, 503, 504

506

507, 508

509, 510

513, 514

517, 518

Norman Tanner

. William Freedman

Tom H. Doxey

John J. McMullen

Harold Dunn

Ralph Fowkes

John Moran

Spencer Eccles

W. Arceneaux

Richard D. Bass

Edward Mernone

Fred Wadsworth

Robert O'Block®

Lawrence Hafstad

Austin Hoyt’

Lloyd A. Gerlach




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

On the day .-of

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
, the owner of Unit(s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

. 1976,

7

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /% ///;

) .
COUNTY OF////éﬁ///i :./ ) > v .
On the éﬁ”;ﬁggy of /{;;?6/ ' i376 per-

(s ’

sonally appeared before me e
owners of Unit(s) S = 57 3553 5 e of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the fore§oing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me th hm“m"mm“\\\

he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: i
/ NOTARY PUBLIC (éﬁy

/é;%ﬁ: 7 /7;7f7 Residing at

2
.‘.'“.
T
op)
e
=
2
i
&
'
[a¥)




519,

523,

601,

603,

520
524
602, 701, 702

604

605,606

607,608,707

609,610,709,710

611,

613,

615,

616,

618,619,620,719,720

612, 711, 712

713, 714

715

617

621,622,721,722

623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lym%nﬁ

e

£
%m/ffd W /

Johh E}/Cotter ’/

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard 0O'Connel

Y

Eugene Murphy

th
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
] ) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me p
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ; the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /\K&\Lﬁ\m )
COUNTY OF M ; 58

On the STS'J& day ,of QXQAJ&N\/, 1976, per—
sonally appeared before me <8\0§L“. & Uden. & oM a{ﬁlyé&kl

o e, /V@vlmers of Unit(s) HaA2D & ~Sak of The Lodde a%t Sno

xd, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

QO‘ARU TK@ Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.

~ R /
: My-CommlsSLOn Expires: /;3€i, ?Y4ﬂvm Q}[oﬂra)J\

NOT, UBL N ) ;
Ji,ﬂ & 1477 Resiing atl%go.x*)kﬁQﬂvJ<;fQX>d\

P2 TN GG




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602, .701,
603, 604

605,606

607,608,707
609,610,709,710

611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

'WMW-&:

Harry(Ju. Dyed '

Gemsl By

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gayloxrd

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Tw £9CT 506

2
a2

q

Eugene Murphy
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me p
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

7

STATE OF /., i 7.0 2, )

i ) ss.
COUNTY OF _./x.ipte’ 5 4 )
- -
N | ;
On the“y"ﬂ day of ] - ,,f 7 1976, per-_

sonally appeared before me i) ,. . 3 ek w;ﬁ,;' N FE '
owners of Unit(s) {0 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the fdregoir ment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.

14 . . 3
My Commission Expires: , N7,/ PRVARTUEN
v ' NOTARY PUBLIC -
f,?ﬁ]%éiy Residing at zﬂfph- (,Q?gy;~¢/qp;
£ /

SHARON A. MROS %

NOTARY PUBLIC — MINNESOTA
HENNEPIN COUNTY
M- amnmission Expires May 29, 1982 2
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519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,-701, 702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guth;ie

George Jedenoff ﬁz%gﬁ&*“}§2576%jjz7

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

%004

LTV GICH




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of , 1976,
personally appeared before me '
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of  the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF

—éL‘/ )
) ss.
COUNTY OF ) .
y 7—%
On the & “— day,yof Q&W , 1976, per—
»éﬁ&z4£?ZZ'"?EZZZ"23¢/u4444L,3

sonally appeared before me

owners of Unit(s) (oS ol L@ b ) of The Lodg¥ a¥ Sngf

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration o
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. 622;££Z£L
My Commission Expires: 3671/42L14A4ﬁa—}

ANNE . DOWDY
NOTARY FURLIC CALIFORNIA
ALANMEDA COUNTY
My Commicsion Expires Hov. 26,1976
R T T T T S I L DT

TR

[ERR3SERETE3E4145

P42/

I/

- " N " NOTARY PUBLﬁg R f g Z 2; .
ST RETHHIT [HI{EY C o
= TSI HI!&:;:]&!]KL 5;:;}\le| 1 Residing at 2
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Thepdore A. Lyman

519, 520

523, 524
John E. Cotter

601, 602, 701, 702
C Harry M. Dye

603, 604
. Tom A.. Guthrie .

George Jedenoff

ém@}:f\i@m‘;‘- —_
Snéla M {’n‘fe's

David Boies

605,606

607,608,707

Irwin

609,610,709,710
. John N.

611, 612, 711, 712
C Grant B. Culley

613, 713, 714 .
Preston Gaylord

615, 715
Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

616, 617 :
’ Michael S. Landes

618,619,620,719,720
' Douglas Tuck

621,622,721,722
’ Ralph Falk
o
623,723 TS
Daniel A. Kind ol
- N
&
624,724 £
Richard O'Connel " b
.o N
&)
(s}

Eugene Murphy




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF 7 Ve, oo

)
] ) ss.
COUNTY OF Ilemroe . )

on the aygf day of Fb. , 1979,
4

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit(s)

~of ,
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of. its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires: ‘
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF “/7) con. )

) ss.
COUNTY OF }(L—ﬂ,m )
On the AYcA  day of Loty » 197¢, per- .,
sonally appeared before me R N Ty AP A/}éLL&d
of The Lodge at Snow—

owners of Unit(s) fLeilee<itey
signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

bird, si
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same.

w_f//éq }/ )mf L/—\

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

PP » PPV PVPOPTON YYVSES

NOTARY PUBLIG - MINNESOTA
E HENNEPIN COUNTY
ﬁhm/aucmmmmwnawMuquywu

Residing at Ko Aé; )OWATQ\
7z
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.



519, 520
523, 524
601, 602,.701, 702
603, 604
605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617

618,619,620,719,720

621,622,721,722

623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies
( . ; ;
( Jo¥/ N. Irwin IIT

Jo

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Cacag

Daniel A. Kind EB
pass

Fe21n

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY OF hwwY N
On the /9%5

ally appeared before me JANE I.
710 of The Lodge at Snowbird, signer of

Units 609, 610, 709,

)
)
)

SS.

\ l,gj)'em-'\/G‘Q ‘\/
SOLLINGER,

, 1976, person-

day of
joint owner of

the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, who duly acknowledged to me that she executed the same.

STATE OF California

COUNTY OF

On the 6th

ally appeared before me JOHN N.

610, 709,

Units 609,

\Xbatm/<j4(K%inujcéigz§_’/
'?) Notary Public N

FLORIRS T NT
HOTARY Foritl, Sicta of New Yora
Mo 2 5
Qualified ir. oz s County
Cartiticate filed 1> Now York Coupty
e Expires March 30, 1978

)
) ss.

San Benito )

December , 1976, person-
IRWIN III, joint owner of
710 of The Lodge at Snowbird, signer of

day of

the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

Z;imojﬁ) zﬂLﬂf/kJQZé;¢»¢;Z%

My Commission Exnpsi,

eul k.
390 Fifth St., Hllister, CA. 95023

&
Ceiclar 1, 1979 &
|5
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519, 520

Theodore A. Lyman

523, 524

John E. Cotter

601, 602, 701, 702

Harry M. Dye

603, 604 /

Tom A. Guthrie

605,606

George Jedenoff

607,608,707

David Boies

609,610,709,710

611, 612, 711, 712

Efint B. Culley ° /

Preston Gaylord

613, 713, 714

615, 715

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

616, 617

Michael S. Landes

618,619,620,719,720

Douglas Tuck

621,622,721,722

Ralph Falk =

[har 'y

623,723 Qq
Daniel A. Kind %b

=

624,724 -
Richard O'Connel Eg

W\

Eugene Murphy




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

! ,
STATE OF Ca/ )

) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of
personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
-of ; the owner of Unit(s)
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

, 1976,

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC -
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF Cawpw:a )

[ )
COUNTY OF )2 O 7’)/1 afe, )

Oon the J.A md day of éli,vaivﬂt/ 1976 per-
sonally appeared before me /éﬁ444&j'23‘ zAJUZLh auﬁﬂ_‘ﬁ ?”ﬂ&iG
owners of Unit(s) {/1-6i2 - TH- TIR of Thé ﬁodge at Snowc
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: y£Q4r14,L,é44 //> K£2A7(Z4»¢1_

NOTARY PUBL&C

hevamdendo 1979 Residing at Pulmpvuun

E‘-"““'ﬂ‘"ll!ﬂumu' - C . Q‘f S la_

SS.

5 Novamber . :
E My Comiais, siun Expiras Novamber 20, w79 :
4




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,.70l,l702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714 -

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant gwuffﬁley
hane Laglid
QM?‘M pd Jd« xé\%,/

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

SOZT1M §9CE0

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

r

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
, the owner of Unit (s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF NZW YIrRK ;
county ofF MYUARSE. )

On th ngd f , 1976, -
cared = )CMM)%SW/U LAY 920 A0 rAY i

sonally appeared before me PP
of The Lodge at Snow-%

owners of Unit(s) &4JR. 2T =14
bird, signer(s) of the ?oregding Amendment to Declaration of HISW

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

SS.

he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: ;tféy7ék?%yitzzzj7 (S;;hjﬁal
ARY BLI
M/,'C/LZ‘)() 3’\7977 g%iding at é@bgﬁ'@ﬁ / Q Y
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523, 524

601, 602,.701,‘702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Kenneth Walker

Z/Z//Zé{/ /M

Chandler Hovey ’

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

14004

(Al
)

o
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

ST;ATE o% /\/ a0 Yp LK )

[~ ] ) ss.

COUNTY OF ME& Ld/ VD&K )

: /) ) :

. On the /7 day .of >b1%wb&@4/ , 1976,
personally appeared before me ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
ed the same.

) ;EZZngm;L. a2 igﬁéézzl

NOTARY /PUBLIC
Residfing at

gAML WHITE
AUIaRY Ccbe i dow ¥ark

[

Qo ! [ v ity
fofd e cea ok County
Jesion Erpires March 30, 1977

%k
[Bsi1a4]

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF /Uz:’td VD/QK )

)
COUNTY OF /b/k’uj (/n RK ) :
On the/ /7 @ day of 7(&7(%1&4@/ , 1976, per-

sonally appeared before me (Aangrer Hovey i &enwile Wollien 1ha

SSs.

[

owners of Unit(s) £ o8 v 7/& ~Nof The Lodge at Show-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

he/they executed the same. th_
v "Commission Expires: ,4@44¢0Qﬂ~&:k7- /{%éizz;

™ NOTARY g}OBLIC

Residing at

L

Q{Mk!kff

BEIT W £3CHic00




519, 520

Theodore A. Lyman

523, 524

John E. Cotter

601, 602, 701, 702

Harry M. Dye

603, 604

Tom A. Guthrie

605,606

George Jedenoff

607,608,707

David Boies

609,610,709,710

John N. Irwin

611, 612, 711, 712

Grant B. Culley

613, 713, 714

Preston Gaylord

615, 715

Kenneth Walker

616, 617

618,619,620,719,720

Douglas Tuck

621,622,721,722

Ralph Falk

623,723 &3
Daniel A. Kind 0

624,724 . o>
Richard O'Connel @

Eugene Murphy
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
)
COUNTY OF N \1 )
On the @ day -of , 19767

personally appeared before me yM/Cﬁé«%edg <, C,r$r40£=’
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is tie

) ; the owner of Unit(s)

L/l Y77 of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
ss.
COUNTY OF
l
On the 5 day of F ’ 197? er-
sonally appeared before me A7 . Cfrp ’
owners of Unit(s) Z/ f 6/‘7 /ef“ﬁhe Lodge at Snow-

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendm@ént to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly ack wledged to pfe that

he/they executed the same. /
Z K,Zv gé‘"")t—ot_'{

PUBLIC
Re§a ing at )&QAU

Vit i ‘ ? / ‘
NOTARY PNULUL STATE ¢F' L v : ‘ 7
2 4 ‘O r i
Quamed in New Yurfsounty |
Jerm Expires iarch 30, 1977

My Commission Expires:

OF2T 1% §9GHHN




519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,'701, 702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael,%. Landes 9? fﬁi:z/
ZK

C;; ; W7 r~74 — e
/é/’p107 ﬁyﬁi:::%f

Douglas Tufk

Ralph Falk

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

FPIT W 5ggpxm9
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

On the day -of

personally appeared before me

who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
, the owner of Unit(s)

of

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

, 1976,

14

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

»”l g
STATE oF o //%\m,,? )

+ COUNTY OF og.:;/(nﬂmm )

’3 day of Do f. b , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me sy Loy JeeK 4 W ae gl wele

SS.

On the

owners of Unit(s) ¢/ 475 20 7/4%.0 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoind Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that

“=/they executed the same. /i>
My Commission Expires: C;égiﬂ, /};ji/;;¢%zvy;%y
FARY PUBLIC

//ggsiding at_éaﬂz-f”%&é4 Jb:

P . O W <

A oo

OFFICIAL SEAL
THERESA E. CUMMINS
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA
PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN
L2 7Y - COUNTY, SAN FRANCISCO
My Commission Expires Fekﬁaﬁry‘}, 1978

T
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519, 520

523, 524

601, 602,A7Ol, 702
603, 604

605,606
607,608,707
609,610,709,710
611, 612, 711, 712
613, 713, 714

615, 715

616, 617
618,619,620,719,720
621,622,721,722
623,723

624,724

Theodore A. Lyman

John E. Cotter

Harry M. Dye

Tom A. Guthrie

George Jedenoff

David Boies

John N. Irwin

Grant B. Culley

Preston Gaylord

Kenneth Walker

Chandler Hovey

Michael S. Landes

Douglas Tuck

Ralph Falk

Qo A d

Daniel A. Kind

Richard O'Connel

Eugene Murphy

CHTIM GIGHH




625,626,726

703,704

705,706

708

714

716

717

725

Alex Deutsch

W. E. Phillips

Dietlind Liepmann

John E. Emery

Robert G. Heers

Robert F. Miller

J. Thomas Light

Mo AX o

Daniel A. Kind

By T §GCpion
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the

of ;, the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corpcration exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF A/Fuw K%#?f/ ; :
. SSs.
county of A)fed YUAK ) :

On the [fﬁﬁ day of 3 O gﬁ(’,, 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me J)J,./,/77 éﬂ Ao 7 ’

owners of Unit(s) Qé‘? ’Zg‘%(y/ff,;,)f of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same. .

My Commission Expires: 7 (RS 4« /LM¢'}7V,;/h,,%L/
NOTARY DLBLIC

Residing at‘JJc /jégué“ld o
A A ey




625,626,726

703,704

705,706

708

714

716

717

725

Alex Deutsch

W

\ .

g j%{)l igs ! /’%Lfdd, 2<

Dietlind Liepmann

John E. Emery

Robert G. Heers

Robert F. Miller

J. Thomas Light

Daniel A. Kind

9F2TIM GYCH0




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )
) ss.

COUNTY OF )

On the day.of , 1976,

personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
the owner of Unit(s)

of ’
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF“jy,; e Z//,Z/Z .
COUNTY OF>A¢’,;,/—/ Z/ ’é/ﬂ

, Z}%ﬁﬁ% '

On the of
sonally appeared before meﬁiﬁg

2. é‘Q‘J‘
owners of Unlt(s) 7@2 i /J of7The Lodge at %gﬁw—
bird, signer(s) of the fofeg01ng Améndment to Declaratioi™ Cfmm,
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that ;,dqx

he/they executed the same. /ﬁv
S 7 V&
- >2’€ /{éz:gzyéi/ g

/\L L‘_m/ -

k

y Commission Expires:

/%&zéé :id,/@7;7)7~ Residing at/

NOTARY DUBLI / ‘14 Y % @(7 ;_
/u A&v N/ ;fﬁ@z%‘ 2
)t QZ’ ’

<2
<

LYITIW gGcp




625,626,726

7031 76

705,706

708

714

716

717

725

Alex Deutsch

W. E. Phillips

T
’j?i%zz:;g<&2féa¢z;44ﬂ/—~

Dietlind Liepmahn

John E. Emery

Robert G. Heers

Robert F. Miller

J. Thomas Light

Daniel A. Kind
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF el e lotoi.n )
R , ) ss.
COUNTY OF b b=y =
R ;s P
On the § day.of | (¢ le=ftp - , 1976, -

personally appeared before me AQ ol i, Kttt i, + gﬂﬁn P L{fnuhmp

who being by me duly sworn did say that thej AS<the ... et
o the owner of Unlé(s)

of \,‘
of The Lodge t Snowbird, and that the

within and foregoing Amehdment to De&laration of The Lodge

at Snowbird was signed in behalf of sai ~corporation by

authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corpsqeilon exe~-

cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:
NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF '« {tipinin )
)

- b

. SS.
COUNTY OF f pu (tacqelier)
on the 5’// day of (Col el 1976, per-,

sonally appeared before me Auifod Adicomimoes 4 Yira ). xq#vmt¢qpﬂ,

owners of Unit(s) J¢s5 + 7¢{ of The Lodge at ‘Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration of

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me that
he/they executed the same.

13

My Commission Expires: AL ey,
o NOTARY PUBLIC .
G058 Residing at 3 & Hewie i
U o e -7/#,(4

r’”ﬁﬁﬁ%&u
X _/‘}gFFlcrAL SEAL
i 180 LYN D. JOHNSON

" NCHARY pLBLIA CALIFORNIA S
] BRUILEA OFFICE N =
O3 2510 “‘ COUNTY ‘3
M’y Lmnmmon Expires Suptembr 18, 1978 L
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625,626,726

703,704

705,706

708

714

716

717

725

Alex Deutsch

W. E. Phillips

Dietlind Liepménn/

John E. Eﬁ?iz/’/

Robert G. Heers

Robert F. Miller

J. Thomas Light

Daniel A. Kind

OS2T 4 B9GP




[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF )

) ss.
COUNTY OF )

On the day .of
personally appeared before me
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of ;, the owner of Unit(s)
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he

further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

, 1976,

14

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF CQ&}A‘%W
COUNTY 0;4/% Mua&) o

’ kf:j c?
on the //° ,-daz_of %ZA£;2“/ ﬂ97g/ per- V'f?;ééﬂ C:;Zf

_.__“~+_
sonally appeared before me Sottd & Linised / L e —~ ,

owners of Unit(s) fﬁDg’ / 'of The ‘Lodge atLSnow—

bird, signer(s) of the foregoing AEmendmént to Declaratioh of
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowiedged to me that
he/they executed the same.

My Commission Expires: >L;L' ;AL4L~¢/CV7»

NOTARY PUBLIC St
Qﬂ/xA,, K /97(5)/ Residing at, sad /, ol ez ex? Aﬁ:..@jd!x:;j//%g
/4 Rl Pttt 2T,

BETTE SAMSON
KOTARY PU2LIG - 510 FIAMIA

iﬁAAMAAAAAAMAAAAAAAAAAAI,

CiTY & JOUNTY OF
SAN FRANISCO

;
i My Commission Expires Jan. 28, 1978
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625,626,726

703,704

et

705,706

708

714

716

717

725

Alex Deutsch

W. E. Phillips

Dietlind Liepmann

John E. Emery f2é9424;*'(¢
2 %Zéé%ﬁl_

) ¢
/7{:".,(7‘/‘_ \C?-':—‘-;j /Qé’c {_“,,//
Robert G. Heers¢ = ¢

Robert F. Miller

J. Thomas Light

Daniel A. Kind

AR S S
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]
STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On the day .of , 1976,

personally appeared before me p
who being by me duly sworn did say that he is the
of , the owner of Unit(s)

of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foregoing Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of a resolution of its Board of Directors, and he
further duly acknowledged to me that said corporation exe-
cuted the same.

My Commission Expires:

NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF UTAH )

SSs.
COUNTY OF _ CARBON _ )

On the 11th day of October , 1976, per-
sonally appeared before me Robert G. Heers and Margaret B. Heers '
owners of Unit(s) 714 of The Lodge at Snow-
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaration
The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowledged to me
he/they executed the same. f

7
My Commission Expires: } 1/{: /
NOTARY PUBLIC / .%
Residing at w/¢4ﬁAm

“JOHN R B
NOTARY p
SUBRIYZIDE, &)
COMMISSION E""iP‘S AR
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708
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716
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Alex Deutsch

W. E. Phillips

Dietlind Liepmann

John E. Emery

Robert G. Heers

Robert F. Miller,
4

Daniel A. Kind
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[CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF C‘\?)’\'\ N )

) ss.

COUNTY OFL\({? A C’,O{J )

On the day.of , 1976,
personally appeared before me \rewe &Rl L ’
who being by me duly sworn did say that hé>1s the
of 717 + 718 , the owner of Unit(s)
of The Lodge at Snowbird, and that the
within and foreg01ng Amendment to Declaration of The Lodge
at Snowbird was signed in behalf of said corporatlon by )
authority of a resolution of its Boagdép/ Directors, and h@g”ﬁ“K

d w

further duly acknowledged to me that’ corporatlon egg—' P
cuted the same. -

-

-
i

N

My Commission Expires:

JOTARY PUBLIC 7 \\/ AV
esiding at r~j4£325</aif ‘2{?”0

P Ul o o

[INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT]

STATE OF s s s )

SS.
COuNTY OF & /7 7mcrsers )

On the day of , 1976,
sonally appeared before me F7#smps LinTr—

owners of Unit(s) /P2 +7/9 of The Lodge a&.S
bird, signer(s) of the foregoing Amendment to Declaratébny

The Lodge at Snowbird, who duly acknowlédged to me1thab
he/they executed the same. o

f:/z N {."/
'TARY PUBLIC
esiding at

My Commission Expires:

MRS ’ ;Z?,d’ &ée%;é;'
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EXHIBIT A

THE LODGE AT SNOWBIRD - CONDOMINIUM PROJECT
COMMON AREA OWNERSHIP AND VOTING ENTITLEMENT
FOR EACH CONDOMINIUM GROUP
Units Numbered* % Ownership in Votes
Common Area

11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, .

18, 19 and 20** 4.97 8
101, 102 and S-101 1.19 2
103, 104 and S-103 : 1.19 2
105, 106, 205 and S-105 1.77 3
107, 108 and S-107 1.19 2
109, 110 and S-110 1.19 2
201, 202, 301 and s-201 1.77 3
203, 204, 303 and S-203 , 1.77 ' 3
206 and S-206 0.61 1
207, 208 and S-207 : 1.19 2
209 0.61 1
210 and s-210 : 0.61 1.
211, 212 and S$-211 1.19 2
213, 214, 313 and $-213 1.77 3
215, 216 and 8-215 1.19 2
217, 218 and S-217 1.19 2
219, 220 and S-220 1.19 2
221, 222 and S-221 1.19 2
223, 2::, 323 and S$-223 1.77 3
225, 226 and S$-226 1.19 2

302 and S-302 0.61 1

304 and S-304 0.61 } 1

305, 306 and S-305 1.19 2

307, 308, 407 and S-307 1.77 3

309, 310, 410 and S-310 1.77 3

311, 312 and $-311 1.19 2

314 and S-314 0.61 1

*Unit numbers correspond to unit designation on floor plan. Prefix
"B" denotes storage spaces appurtenant to each apartment grouping.

**Substandard-sized units for rental to employees at The Lodge or

Snowbird.




% Ownersghip in
Units Numbered Common Area Votes
315, 316 and S-315 1.19 2
317, 318 and S-317 1.19 ' 2
319, 320, 420 and S-320 . 1.77 3
321, 322 and S-321 1.19 2
324 and S-324 0.61 1
325, 326 and S-326 ’ 1.19 2
401, 402 and S-401 1.19 2
403, 404 and S-403 1.19 2
405, 406, 505 and S-405 1.77 3
408 and S-408 0.61 - 1
409 and S-409 0.61 1
411, 412, 511, 512 and S-411 2.35 4
413, 414 and S-413 1.19 -2
419 and S-419 0.61 1
421, 521 and S-421 | 1.19 2
422, 522 and S-422 1.19 : 2
423, 424 and S-423 1.19 2
425, 426, 525, 526 and S-526 2.35 4
501, 502 and S-501 1.19 2
503, 504 and S-503 1.19 2
506 and S-506 0.61 1
507, 508 and S-507 1.19 2
509, 510 and S-510 1.19 2
513, 514 and S-513 1.19 2
517, 518 and S-517 1.19 : 2
519, 520 and 5-520 1.19 2
523, 524 and S-523 1.19 2
601, 602, 701, 702 and S-601 2.35 4
603, 604 and S-603 1.19 ' 2
605, 606 and S-605 1.19 2
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607,
609,

611,

613,
615,
616,

618,

621,
623,
624,
625,
703,

705,

Units Numbered

608, 707 and S-607

610, 709, 710 and S-610

612, 711, 712, S-611 and

S-712

614, 713 and S-613

715 and S-615

617 and S-616

619, 620, 719,

S-620

622, 721, 722 and S-621

723 and S-623

724 and S-624

720 and

626, 726 and S-626

704 and S-703

706 and S-705

708 and S-708

714 and sS-714

716 and S-716

717,

718 and S5-717 °

725 and $5-725

% Ownership in
Common Area Votes

1.77 3
2.35 V 4
2.35 4
1.77 3
1.19 2
1.19 2
2.94 5
2.32 4
1.19 2
1.19 2
1.77 3
1.19 2
1.19 2
0.61 1
0.61 | : 1
0.61 1
1.19 2
0.61 : ‘ 1 .

100.00% 168
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